

July 1, 2017

Provider Memorandum

Processing Provider Administered Medications

Effective October 1, 2017 the following Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes will be added to the Molina Healthcare of Illinois (Molina) Prior Authorization Codification List and will require a prior authorization.

Requests for prior authorizations for these provider-administered medications must be faxed to (866) 617-4971, using the attached [Medical Prior Authorization Form](#). Please review the Prior Authorization Codification List, available online at www.MolinaHealthcare.com for a comprehensive listing of the Healthcare (HCPCS) codes that require a prior authorization.

Medications with miscellaneous J codes require a prior authorization. Please be sure to include the number of units requested for each medication listed on the Prior Authorization Request form.

The following sections within the codification list have updates effective October 1, 2017.

Code Category	Select Changes Effective October 1, 2017
Specialty Pharmacy Drugs	C9485, C9486, C9487, C9488, J1750, J1756, J2916, J3145, J7320
Out Patient Hospital/Ambulatory Surgery Centers (ASC) Procedures	C9739, C9740
Cosmetic, Plastic and Reconstructive Procedures	11900, 11901, 11920

If you have any questions, concerns or would like additional training, including how to use the Molina Provider Portal for prior authorization needs, please contact your Molina Provider Services Representative or Provider Service Department at (630) 203-3965 or email at IllinoisProviders@MolinaHealthcare.com.